
Development Services Stats

OSSF

Summary

Complaints 

Investigated

Health 

Inspections

Notices & 

Filings

% increase 

in Notices & 

Filings
FY 2012 222 776 223
FY 2013 258 647 228 2%

FY 2014 151 961 249 9%

FY 2015 45 819 222 ‐11%

FY 2016 63 811 257 16%

Notices & Filings: Certified Notices of Public Nuisance & charges filed with the court in connection with the OSSF program

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016

Complaints Investigated Health Inspections Notices & Filings

OSSF History

1 of 1


